Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
Embedded Single Board Computers
PCM-110
1-Slot PCI Riser Card for 5.25"
Biscuit SBCs
Fits in PCM-95XX series
Provides bracket to secure Biscuit SBCs
Size: 103.7 x 56 mm (4.08" x 2.2")
Ordering Information
P/N Description
PCM-110-00A3E 1-slot PCI riser Card for Biscuit SBCs
PCI Riser Card
PCM-10586-9562E
Installation Wiring Kit for PCM-9562
Part No. Cable Description Quantity PCM-9562 Connector Terminating Connector
1700160160 Audio cable 1 CN4 Cable 16-Pin (2.0 mm) Audio 16 cm
1700002142 Ethernet cable 2 CN10, CN12 Ethernet Cable IDC10P 2.0 mm/RJ45 15cm
1700260250 LPT port cable 1 CN15 Cable 25 cm 25P to 26P ASS'Y LPT Port 2.0 mm
1700019109 COM 4/5 cable 1 CN42 A Cable 2 x 5P-2.0/D-SUB(M) 9P+D-SUB(M) 9P 25 cm
1703100260 USB Port cable 4 CN20, CN21, CN28, CN29 Wire 10P 26 cm 2.0 mm For USB 2 PORT
1703060191 PS2 KB/MS Cable 1 CN25 Cable 6P-2.0 mm Housing/6P (PS/2)/6P (K/B) 19 cm
1700008941 SATA Cable 3 CN32, CN33, CN34 Cable 7P/7P SATA L=30cm Lock
1700001296 VGA cable 1 CN8 VGA Cable D-SUB 3 x 5P(F)/2x 8P-2.0 15 cm
1700100250 COM1/2/3 3 CN39, CN40, CN41 F Cable IDE#2 10P-2.0/D-SUB 9P(M) 25 cm
1703150102 SATA Power Cable 3 None SATA Power cable L= 10 cm
170304015K AT power cable 1 CN5 A Cable 2 x 2P-4.2/B4P-5.08 x 2 15 cm
Ordering Information
PCM-10586-9562E PCM-9562 cable kit
Cable kit , Riser Cards &
I/O modules
PCM-261
LVDS/TTL to DVI Module
Supports 18 and 24-bit LVDS to DVI
Supports 18 or 24-bit TTL LCD to DVI (optional)
Specifications
General
Chipset Silicon Image SiI 164; NS DS90CF364
LCD Connector Hirose Output Connector; DVI
Mechanical and Environmental
Dimensions (L x W) 72 x 62 mm
Weight 0.029 kg (0.064 lb)
Operating Temperature  0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
Operating Humidity 0% ~ 90% relative humidity, non-condensing
Power
Power Supply Voltage     +5 V, ±5%
Ordering Information
Standard
PCM-261L-A0A1E 24-bit LVDS to DVI Module
PCM-261L-B0A1E 18-bit LVDS to DVI Module
PCM-261T-A0A1E 24-bit TTL to DVI Module
Packing List
1 x User manual
1 x PCM-261 board
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 15-Jan-2014